
Patron Circulation
Total number of rows matching the (unlimited) query is 13.

SELECT
  all_issues.timestamp AS 'Date',
  biblio.title AS 'Title',
  biblio.author AS 'Author',
  items.itemcallnumber AS 'Call no',
  items.barcode AS 'Barcode',
  all_issues.renewals AS 'Nunmber of Renewals',
  all_issues.issuedate AS 'Checked out on',
  branches.branchname AS 'Checked out from',
  all_issues.date_due AS "Date due",
  (CASE WHEN all_issues.returndate IS NULL THEN 'Prêté' ELSE all_issues.returndate END) AS 'Return date'
FROM (SELECT * FROM issues UNION SELECT * FROM old_issues) all_issues
LEFT JOIN items ON items.itemnumber = all_issues.itemnumber
LEFT JOIN biblio ON items.biblionumber = biblio.biblionumber
LEFT JOIN borrowers ON all_issues.borrowernumber = borrowers.borrowernumber
LEFT JOIN branches ON all_issues.branchcode = branches.branchcode
WHERE borrowers.cardnumber = 'CIV16S022'

Rows per page:

Date Title Author Call no Barcode
Nunmber

of
Renewals

Checked
out on

Checked out
from Date due Return

date

2018-10-27
12:32:23

Environmental
Engineering

Peavy,
Howard

628/PEA
/ROW/TCH

MPCE8595 2018-10-27
12:32:23

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-11-03
23:59:00

Prêté

2018-10-27
12:32:32

Irrigation and water
power engineering

Punmia, B.C 627.52/PUN/PAN MPCE9927 2018-10-27
12:32:32

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-11-03
23:59:00

Prêté

2018-05-25
17:02:03

Highway Engineering Khanna,
S.K.

625.7/KHA
/JUS/VEE

mpce8434 2018-05-20
16:02:50

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-06-01
23:59:00

2018-05-25
17:02:03

2018-06-06
15:51:32

RCC Theory and
Design

Shah, M.G. MPCE8694 2018-05-31
16:17:33

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-06-12
23:59:00

2018-06-06
15:51:32

2018-09-10
17:19:23

Irrigation and water
power engineering

Punmia, B.C 627.52/PUN/PAN MPCE9932 2018-09-05
11:30:53

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-09-12
23:59:00

2018-09-10
17:19:23

2018-09-12
10:07:37

Environmental
Engineering

Peavy,
Howard

628/PEA
/ROW/TCH

MPCE8581 2018-09-05
11:30:47

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-09-12
23:59:00

2018-09-12
10:07:37

2018-10-04
14:58:12

Concrete Technology
(Theory & Practice)

Shetty M.S 620.136/SHE MPCE5733 2018-09-27
16:37:12

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-10-03
23:59:00

2018-10-04
14:58:12

2018-10-04
14:58:42

Limit State Theory
And Design of
Reinforced Concretev

Shah, V.L. 683.2/SHA MPCE8732 2018-10-04
14:58:29

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-10-11
23:59:00

2018-10-04
14:58:42

2018-10-27
10:55:29

Introduction to
Programmable Logic
Controllers

Dunning,
Gary

629.89/DUN MPCE9708 2018-10-20
17:17:02

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-10-27
23:59:00

2018-10-27
10:55:29

2018-10-27
10:55:29

Limit State Theory
And Design of
Reinforced Concrete

Shah, V.L. 683.2/SHA/KAR MPCE9663 2018-10-20
17:17:09

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-10-27
23:59:00

2018-10-27
10:55:29

2018-11-27
11:51:32

Estimating, Costing,
Specification &
Valuation in Civil
Engineering

Chakraborti,
M.

MPCE8708 2018-10-27
10:55:40

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-11-03
23:59:00

2018-11-27
11:51:32

Koha › Reports › Guided reports wizard › Saved reports › Patron Circulat... http://10.1.34.9:8080/cgi-bin/koha/reports/guided_reports.pl?reports=1...

1 of 2 11/29/2018, 5:03 PM



2018-11-27
11:51:49

Limit State Theory
And Design of
Reinforced Concrete

Shah, V.L. 683.2/SHA/KAR MPCE9663 2018-10-27
10:55:31

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-11-03
23:59:00

2018-11-27
11:51:49

2018-11-27
11:52:17

Designing and
Managing the Supply
Chain

658.78/SIM MPCE8556 2018-11-27
11:52:08

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-12-04
23:59:00

2018-11-27
11:52:17
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